
710-24-0016

Date: 2/23/2024 Read By: David King

Time: 2:00pm Recorded By: Susie Taylor

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

120.00$      
129.00$      
100.00$      
135.00$      

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

420.00

The maximum amount of cost points is given to the proposal with the lowest unit price in Table 1 of the Official Bid Price Sheet.

590.33
364.00
364.00

250.00
232.56

300
222.22

670.00
822.89
664.00
586.22

*Pricing only discussion

 
 
 
 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 
Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 
Score + Cost Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score
Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Emergency Shelter

 
 
 

Solicitation #/Description:

*Comprehensive Juvenile Services, Inc.
Northwest Arkansas Childrens Shelter
Dana's House Inc
*Freewill Baptist Family Ministries
 

Proposal Submitted By:
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