RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-0016 Emergency Shelter

	RFP								
Date:	2/23/2024	Read By:	David King	Weighted	Cost				Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score
Time:	2:00pm	Recorded By:	Susie Taylor	Technical Proposal Score					
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost		Cost Score		
Proposal Submitted By.			Max. Possible: 700	Cost		Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible: 1,000	
*Comprehensive Juvenile Services, Inc.				420.00	\$	120.00	250.00		670.00
Northwest Arkansas Childrens Shelter				590.33	\$	129.00	232.56		822.89
Dana's House Inc				364.00	\$	100.00	300		664.00
*Freewill Baptist Family Ministries				364.00	\$	135.00	222.22		586.22

The maximum amount of cost points is given to the proposal with the lowest unit price in Table 1 of the Official Bid Price Sheet. *Pricing only discussion

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: